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1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

1st Round

10

21

34

44

55

ERLANDSSON MARTIN
VAINOLA KALLE
HOUSTON GARRY
BRIER MARKUS
CEVAER CHRISTIAN
MCLAUGHLIN LES
0’CARROLL CALVIN
BRYSON WILSON S
WESTWOOD LEE
MCGARRAGLE JOHN
COLLIER BEN

ELLIS MATTHEW
DOWNIE DAVID

REID ALAN
LUNDBERG MIKAEL
VALERA FRANCISCO
EDWARDS COLIN
JAMES LEE

STOLEAR FABRICE
KJAERBYE JESPER
JACOBSON FREDERIK
WILSHIRE JONATHAN
LARA JOSE MANUEL
WELCH MICHAEL
EVANS CRAIG
SHILLINGLAW NEIL
BACKHAUSEN MORTEN
EKJORD KNUT

BLAND RICHARD
HAMILTON D
WOLSTENHOLME GARY
SAILER RUDI
MACARA MIKE
LANGENAEKEN ARNAUD
NYSTROM HENRIK
GALLAGHER JONATHAN
HUTT RAIFE
JONSSON ULFAR
MAZUR MARC
BRUHNS FLORIAN
BROOKS MICHAEL
BEAUFILS NICHOLAS
RUCK DANIEL

HULSE OLIVER
MCGUIRK ROBERT M
WATSON CRAIG
KJELDSEN SOREN
HEAP CRAIG
TWYNHOLM SANDY
WATSON MICHAEL
GOOVAERTS FILIP
CLIVE JAMES
LAMOND A

WANN BRENT
VIZCAYA JUAN ANDRES
BURNELL SIMON
CROTTI FELICE
BOCKMANN TOR
BRUYN KOPS WOUTER

SWEDEN
FINLAND
WALES
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
JERSEY
SCOTLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SWEDEN
SPAIN
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
FRANCE
DENMARK
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
SPAIN
ENGLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
NORWAY
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
WALES
BELGIUM
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ICELAND
GERMANY
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
GERMANY
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
BELGIUM
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SPAIN
ENGLAND
ITALY
NORWAY

NETHERLANDS

THURSDAY 26/08/93

66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

1st Round

73

94

106

119

Hede

STEWART FRASER
MCGUIRE MATTHEW
GEMMELL NIALL
AMORT MARC

RAE JOHN

BLACKEY MATTHEW J
ARAGNETTI MARIO
MACPHAIL CALUM
DINSDALE RICHARD
REITER HANS-GUNTER
HASTIE MARTIN
GILLOT RICHARD
DE VOOGHT DIDIER
BENNET WARREN
RANKIN GRAHAM
DUSSON JEAN-YANN
OBERMAIER STEFAN
SHERRY GORDON
WATTS CARL
UTTLEY N J
TOWNHILL ARILD
SHERMAN PAUL

MENSI-KLARBACK PHILI

EAST §

STREETER PAUL
BEAUTELL CARLOS
SCHAPMANN JAN ERIK
DAVIS STUART
DAVIDSON GRAHAM
GALLACHER STEPHEN
JOAKIMIDES NICOLAS
ZARETTI METTEO
DREWES PHILIP
SVALHEIM KRISTIAN
SELBEKK OLE ¢

CARVALHOSA JOAO PEDR

BUNCH JAMES
ROJAHN OYVIND
HOWARD BARCLAY
MILLIGAN JAMES
ARNARSSON SIGURJON
DUNDAS STEPHEN
CORREIA JOSE
BIERI DIMITRI
GORT STEFAN
BOYSEN NIELS
HAGEN MORTEN
HASTINGS KEVIN
BERNARDINI LUCA
ZITNY NIKOLAUS
DAHLSTROM JANEIRIK
EVANS IAN
CRAMPTON JAMES
ANGLERT MAX
FORBES EWAN
KRAAY NIELS
CIOLA JUAN
SMITH STUART
LAFEBER MAARTEN
PENNING JOHN
PULKKINEN PETRI
BROTTO ANDREA
KNOWLES SCOTT
VAN ZIJL THOMAS
JOSE S DE.MELO
HISLOP CRAIG

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ITALY
SCOTLAND
WALES
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
BELGIUM
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
DENMARK
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SPAIN
GERMANY
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
ITALY
GERMANY
NORWAY
NORWAY
PORTUGAL
SCOTLAND
NORWAY
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ICELAND
SCOTLAND
PORTUGAL
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
SCOTLAND
ITALY
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
WALES
ENGLAND
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND
SCOTLAND
NETHERLANDS
LUXEMBOURG
FINLAND
ITALY
SCOTLAND
NETHERLANDS
PORTUGAL
SCOTLAND

THURSDAY 26/08/93

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
T4
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
T4
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
78
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
17
77
78
78
78

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

1st Round THURSDAY 26/08/93
TOLLEFSEN TOM ARNE NORWAY 78
CARMICHAEL s SCOTLAND 78
STEWART PAUL SCOTLAND 78

129 STRUNKIN ALEXANDER RUSSIA 79
130 RANTANEN MIKKO FINLAND 80
FAULKNER DAVID SCOTLAND 80
NATOLI MATTEO ITALY 80
BROWN DAVID SCOTLAND 80
134 WITTMANN MATTHIAS AUSTRIA 81
MIDDLETON STUART SCOTLAND 81
136 GOODWIN KEITH SCOTLAND 82
137 JOHANNESSON INGI LUXEMBOURG 83
138 GAGUA DMITRI RUSSIA 91
LIFANOV KONSTANTIN RUSSTA 9N

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

2nd Round

10

12

15

22

29

34

39

49

WESTWOOD LEE
VAINOLA KALLE
ERLANDSSON MARTIN
JACOBSON FREDERIK
REID ALAN

BLAND RICHARD
LUNDBERG MIKAEL
DOWNIE DAVID
BRYSON WILSON S
BROOKS MICHAEL
BRIER MARKUS

HUTT RAIFE

LARA JOSE MANUEL
ELLIS MATTHEW
WATSON CRAIG
BEAUFILS NICHOLAS
JONSSON ULFAR
WILSHIRE JONATHAN
SAILER RUDI

JAMES LEE

COLLIER BEN

AMORT MARC
NYSTROM HENRIK
EVANS CRAIG
HAMILTON D
BACKHAUSEN MORTEN
EDWARDS COLIN
0’CARROLL CALVIN
STREETER PAUL

RAE JOHN

WELCH MICHAEL
CEVAER CHRISTIAN
HOUSTON GARRY
ZITNY NIKOLAUS

MENSI-KLARBACK PHILI

BRUHNS FLORIAN
MAZUR MARC
MACARA MIKE
WATTS CARL
CROTTI FELICE
LAMOND A
KJELDSEN SOREN
TWYNHOLM SANDY
RUCK DANIEL
SHILLINGLAW NEIL
KJAERBYE JESPER
MCGARRAGLE JOHN
MCLAUGHLIN LES
KNOWLES ScOTT
HOWARD BARCLAY
OBERMAIER STEFAN
BENNETT WARREN
SHERRY GORDON
GALLACHER STEPHEN
DINSDALE RICHARD
HASTIE MARTIN
MCGUIRE MATTHEW
GALLAGHER JONATHAN
EKJORD KNUT

ENGLAND
FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
SPAIN
WALES
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
ICELAND
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
SWEDEN
WALES
ENGLAND
DENMARK
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
FRANCE
WALES
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
WALES
ENGLAND
ITALY
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
JERSEY
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
NORWAY

FRIDAY 27/08/93

68
66
66
70
69
70
69
69
68
71

67
71

70
69
72
7S

71

70
70
69
69
73
71
70
70
70
69
68
74
73
70
67
67
76
74
(&

71
70
74
73
72
2
72
71

70
69
69
67
17
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
71

70

66
68
68
65
66
66
67
67
68
66
70
67
68
69
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
67
69
70
70
70
71
72
67
68
71
74
74
66
68
71
71
72
69
70
71
71
71
72
73
74
74
76
67
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
73
74

134
134
134
135
135
136
136
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

2nd Round FRIDAY 27/08/93
WOLSTENHOLME GARY ENGLAND 0= 144
STOLEAR FABRICE FRANCE 69 75 144

62 JOAKIMIDES NICOLAS FRANCE 74 11 145
BURNELL SIMON ENGLAND T3 2 145
WANN BRENT SCOTLAND 72 73 145
HULSE OLIVER GERMANY e 73 145
LANGENAEKEN ARNAUD BELGIUM 4 145
VALERA FRANCISCO SPAIN 69 76 145

68 CORREIA JOSE PORTUGAL 5T 146
RANKIN GRAHAM SCOTLAND 4T 146
EAST § ENGLAND 74 72 146
DREWES PHILIP GERMANY 74 72 146
GEMMELL NIALL SCOTLAND TasTg 146
DE VOOGHT DIDIER BELGIUM 73 713 146
MCGUIRK ROBERT M ENGLAND 12° 74 146

76 BERNARDINI LUCA ITALY 76 71 147
DAHLSTROM JANEIRIK FRANCE 76 71 147
BIERI DIMITRI SWITZERLAND 156 %12 147
ZARETTI METTEO ITALY T4 25T 147
SCHAPMANN JAN ERIK GERMANY 74 73 147
SHERMAN PAUL ENGLAND T4 7.3 147
DAVIDSON GRAHAM SCOTLAND 74 73 147
DAVIS STUART ENGLAND 14573 147
DUSSON JEAN-YANN FRANCE 74 73 147
BLACKEY MATTHEW J ENGLAND 73 74 147
GILLOT RICHARD FRANCE 73 74 147
MACPHAIL CALUM SCOTLAND 73 74 147
REITER HANS-GUNTER GERMANY R ik
CLIVE JAMES SCOTLAND 12 TS 147
WATSON MICHAEL ENGLAND T b 147
HEAP CRAIG SCOTLAND 2578 147

91 CARMICHAEL S SCOTLAND 78 70 148
ANGLERT MAX SWEDEN 76 72 148
HASTINGS KEVIN SCOTLAND 76 72 148
BEAUTELL CARLOS SPAIN 74 74 148
GOOVAERTS FILIP BELGIUM 72 76 148

96 RANTANEN MIKKO FINLAND 80 69 149
STEWART PAUL SCOTLAND (BT 149
HISLOP CRAIG SCOTLAND 78 7 149
KRAAY NIELS NETHERLANDS 76 73 149
BOYSEN NIELS NETHERLANDS 75 74 149
ROJAHN OYVIND NORWAY 75 74 149
CARVALHOSA JOAO PEDR PORTUGAL 75 74 149
SVALHEIM KRISTIAN NORWAY T4 75 149
UTTLEY N J ENGLAND 74 75 149
TOWNHILL ARILD DENMARK 74 75 149
BOCKMANN TOR NORWAY 13576 149
ARAGNETTI MARIO ITALY 73 16 149
BRUYN KOPS WOUTER NETHERLANDS File 149

109 CRAMPTON JAMES ENGLAND 76 74 150
FORBES EWAN SCOTLAND 76 74 150
BUNCH JAMES SCOTLAND 5 T 150
MILLIGAN JAMES SCOTLAND (Ao i 150
VIZCAYA JUAN ANDRES  SPAIN T3 150
STEWART FRASER SCOTLAND 1Ay 150

115 NATOLI MATTEO ITALY 80 71 151
SMITH STUART SCOTLAND 165 75 151
HAGEN MORTEN NORWAY 16 75 151
CIOLA JUAN SWITZERLAND 76 75 151
DUNDAS STEPHEN SCOTLAND 75 76 151
GORT STEFAN SWITZERLAND 75 178 151
SELBEKK OLE ¢ NORWAY 75 76 151
ARNARSSON SIGURJON ICELAND 76 76 151

123 EVANS IAN WALES 76 76 152

124 WITTMANN MATTHIAS AUSTRIA Bifery 2 153
BROWN DAVID SCOTLAND 80 73 153

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (ED

INBURGH) LTD.



1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

2nd Round

130

134
135
136
137
138

TOLLEFSEN TOM ARNE
DE MELO JOSE §
PENNING JOHN
LAFEBER MAARTEN
FAULKNER DAVID

VAN ZIJL THOMAS
PULKKINEN PETRI
BROTTO ANDREA
JOHANNESSON INGI
GOODWIN KEITH
STRUNKIN ALEXANDER
LIFANOV KONSTANTIN
GAGUA DMITRI

NORWAY
PORTUGAL
LUXEMBOURG
NETHERLANDS
SCOTLAND
NETHERLANDS
FINLAND
ITALY
LUXEMBOURG
SCOTLAND
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

FRIDAY 27/08/93

78
78
17
16
80
78
17
17
83
82
79
91
91

75
75
76
77
74
76
17
i
75
77
89
80
88

153
1563
153
1563
154
154
154
154
168
159
168
171
179

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

3rd Round

10

13

16

20

26

30

38

44

51

58

ERLANDSSON MARTIN
WESTWOOD LEE
VAINOLA KALLE
HUTT RAIFE

BRYSON WILSON S
BLAND RICHARD
ELLIS MATTHEW
LUNDBERG MIKAEL
REID ALAN
STREETER PAUL
JONSSON ULFAR
DOWNIE DAVID
SAILER RUDI

JAMES LEE

BRIER MARKUS
MAZUR MARC
BACKHAUSEN MORTEN
BEAUFILS NICHOLAS
JACOBSON FREDERIK
MCGUIRE MATTHEW
GALLAGHER JONATHAN
WELCH MICHAEL
EVANS CRAIG
WILSHIRE JONATHAN
BROOKS MICHAEL
HASTIE MARTIN
O’CARROLL CALVIN
EDWARDS COLIN
COLLIER BEN
TWYNHOLM SANDY
ZITNY NIKOLAUS
MACARA MIKE
CEVAER CHRISTIAN
HOUSTON GARRY
NYSTROM HENRIK
WATSON CRAIG

LARA JOSE MANUEL
VALERA FRANCISCO
BENNETT WARREN
EKJORD KNUT
HOWARD BARCLAY
KJAERBYE JESPER
AMORT MARC

DREWES PHILIP
LANGENAEKEN ARNAUD
GALLACHER STEPHEN
LAMOND A
MCGARRAGLE JOHN
SHILLINGLAW NEIL
RUCK DANIEL
SCHAPMANN JAN ERIK
MACPHAIL CALUM
EAST S

JOAKIMIDES NICOLAS
HULSE OLIVER
KNOWLES ScOoTT
DINSDALE RICHARD
REITER HANS-GUNTER
BURNELL SIMON

SWEDEN
ENGLAND
FINLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ICELAND
SCOTLAND
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
DENMARK
FRANCE
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
AUSTRIA
WALES
FRANCE
WALES
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
SPAIN
SPAIN
ENGLAND
NORWAY
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
GERMANY
GERMANY
BELGIUM
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
JERSEY
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
WALES
GERMANY
ENGLAND

SATURDAY 28/08/93

66
68
66
71
68
70
69
69
69
74
71
69
70
69
67
71
70
71
70
73
71
70
70
70
71
73
68
69
69
72
76
70
67
67
71
72
70
69
74
70
75
69
73
74
71
74
72
69
70
71
74
73
74
74
12
77
73
73
73

68
66
68
67
68
66
69
67
66
67
68
67
69
70
70
71
70
68
65
71
73
71
70
69
66
71
72
71
70
71
66
72
74
74
69
67
68
76
70
74
69
74
67
72
74
70
71
74
73
72
73
74
72
14|
73
67
71
74
72

70
71
7
68
70
71
70
72
73
68
70
73
71
71
73
69
71
72
76
68
68
71
72
73
75
69
73
73
74
71
72
72
73
73
74
75
76
70
71
71
71
72
75
70
71
72
73
73
73
73
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
71
T3

204
205
205
206
206
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
210
210
210
214
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
o47
o7
217
217
217
218
218

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
SATURDAY 28/08/93

3rd Round

OBERMAIER STEFAN
STOLEAR FABRICE
MCLAUGHLIN LES
BRUHNS FLORIAN

HAMILTON D

65 WATSON MICHAEL
GILLOT RICHARD
DE VOOGHT DIDIER

CROTTI FELICE
WATTS CARL

MENSI-KLARBACK PHILI
71 BERNARDINI LUCA
DAHLSTROM JANEIRIK

SHERRY GORDON

KJELDSEN SOREN

RAE JOHN
76 BIERI DIMITRI
CORREIA JOSE

MCGUIRK ROBERT M

GEMMELL NIALL
WANN BRENT

WOLSTENHOLME GARY

82 SHERMAN PAUL

ZARETTI METTEO
DAVIDSON GRAHAM

DAVIS STUART

86 BLACKEY MATTHEW J

87 HEAP CRAIG

88 DUSSON JEAN-YANN

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.

GERMANY
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
GERMANY
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
FRANCE
BELGIUM
ITALY
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
ITALY
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
DENMARK
SCOTLAND
SWITZERLAND
PORTUGAL
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ITALY
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
FRANCE

74
69
67
71
70
72
73
73
73
74
74
76
76
74
72
73
75
75
72
73
72
70
74
74
74
74
73
72
74

70
75
76
71
70
75
T4
73
70
69
68
71
71
70
71
68
72
71
74
73
73
T4
73
73
73
73
74
75
73

74
74
75
76
78
72
T2
73
76
76
77
73
73
76
77
79
74
75
75
75
76
77
75
75
75
75
17
79
80

218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
224
226
227



4th R

11

16

19

21

24

26

31

38

42

45

50

56

59

60
61

63

1993 INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
DALMAHOY HOTEL GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
SUNDAY 29/08/93

ound

BACKHAUSEN MORTEN
WESTWOOD LEE
ELLIS MATTHEW
VAINOLA KALLE
ERLANDSSON MARTIN
MAZUR MARC

JAMES LEE

DOWNIE DAVID
JONSSON ULFAR
HUTT RAIFE

WELCH MICHAEL
BEAUFILS NICHOLAS
LUNDBERG MIKAEL
BLAND RICHARD
BRYSON WILSON S
VALERA FRANCISCO
SATLER RUDI
STREETER PAUL
MCGUIRE MATTHEW
BRIER MARKUS
CEVAER CHRISTIAN
EDWARDS COLIN
BROOKS MICHAEL
EKJORD KNUT

EVANS CRAIG
MACARA MIKE
HOUSTON GARRY
HASTIE MARTIN
JACOBSON FREDERIK
REID ALAN

EAST S

BENNETT WARREN
KJAERBYE JESPER
HOWARD BARCLAY
LLARA JOSE MANUEL
NYSTROM HENRIK
GALLAGHER JONATHAN
MCLAUGHLIN LES
KNOWLES SCOTT
THWYNHOLM SANDY
COLLIER BEN
BURNELL SIMON
SCHAPMANN JAN ERIK
WILSHIRE JONATHAN
STOLEAR FABRICE
MACPHAIL CALUM
LAMOND A

WATSON CRAIG
0'CARROLL CALVIN
REITER HANS-GUNTER
HULSE OLIVER

RUCK DANIEL
DREWES PHILIP
SHILLINGLAW NEIL
ZITNY NIKOLAUS
DINSDALE RICHARD
MCGARRAGLE JOHN
AMORT MARC
JOAKIMIDES NICOLAS

LANGENAEKEN ARNAUD
HAMILTON D
OBERMAIER STEFAN
GALLACHER STEPHEN

NO RETURNS
BRUHNS FLORIAN

DENMARK
ENGLAND
WALES
FINLAND
SWEDEN
GERMANY
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ICELAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
FRANCE
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SPAIN
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
NORWAY
WALES
WALES
WALES
SCOTLAND
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
DENMARK
SCOTLAND
SPAIN
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
GERMANY
ENGLAND
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
SCOTLAND
AUSTRIA
WALES
JERSEY
GERMANY
FRANCE

BELGIUM
ENGLAND
GERMANY
SCOTLAND

70
68
69
66
66
71

69
69
71

71

70
71

69
70
68
69
10
74
73
67
67
69
71

70
70
70
67
73
70
69
T4
74
69
75
70
71

71
67
(i
72
69
73
T4
70
69
it
72
72
68
73
72
71

74
70
76
73
69
73
74

75l
70
T4
74

71

71

70
71

70
69
71

73
70
68
71

72
72
71

70
70
71
68
68
73
73
73
75
71
72
72
73
69
76
73
71
71
72
71

76
74
68
75
73
71
74
73
70
73
74
70
73
75
73
71
72
73
70
73
72
73
73
75
72

71
78
T4
72

65
71

A

T4
75
69
70
71

72
75
T0
Tl

74
75
76
68
73
74
12
74
71
72
78
IA
74
73
73
74
76
79
71
73
73
13
74
74
76
71
72
75
76
(72
73
78
73
74
75
17
78
T4
75
76
76
76
78
76
({4
78
77

79
78
78
81

276 (wWon Playoff)
276
279 (Best Last 36)
279
279
280
280
280
281
281
282
282
282
282
282
283
283
283
284
284
285
285
285
286
286
287
287
287
287
287
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
289
289
289
289
290
290
290
291
291
291
291
291
292
292
292
292
292
292
293
293
293
294

296
296
296
297

Office Equipment & Paper supplied by CAPITAL COPIERS (EDINBURGH) LTD.




